MAX1595EUA33+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX1595EUA33+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX1595EUA33+T
Description IC REG CHARG PUMP 3.3V 8UMAX
Detailed Description Charge Pump Switching Regulator IC Positive Fixed
 3.3V 1 Output 125mA 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.

� 0.1µA Shutdown Current
� Load Disconnect in Shutdown
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1595EUA33+ -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX1595ETC33+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP*
MAX1595EUA50+ -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX1595ETC50+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP*
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
 PART  VOUT (V)**  TOP M ARK
MAX1595EUA33+ 3.3 —